Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
LED CANOPY(MCP03)
●  Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347V.
●  Lumen ouput from 3500-7600lm with efficacy up to 127lm/W.
●  Optional Parking Garage Photometry or Low Bay Photometry

In addition,we design an optics specially for parking garage.
Note：1. The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 50W.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0330W27V40KDMDPG
Fixture Type
MCP03  MCP Series
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable Photometry
30    30W
45    45W
50    50W
60    60W
27V   120-277V
34V   347V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank    Without Sensor
M            With Sensor
D          0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
PG     Parking Garage
LB      Low Bay
Updated date: 2018-06-12
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT Dimmable DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K NO MCP0330W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
5000K NO MCP0330W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
4000K YES MCP0330W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES MCP0330W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
4000K NO MCP0345W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
5000K NO MCP0345W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
4000K YES MCP0345W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES MCP0345W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
4000K NO MCP0360W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
5000K NO MCP0360W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]PG Premium
4000K YES MCP0360W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
5000K YES MCP0360W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DPG Premium
30W 120-277V
45W 120-277V
60W 120-277V